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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Beard556
Gymettes

9.125 9.525 8.8509.400 36.900
6 1 7 6T 1 

1 

Violet Strong2080
CPG

8.825 9.500 8.8759.650 36.850
12 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Calliope Warren1138
Hurricane

8.800 9.250 8.8509.475 36.375
13T 6T 5T 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Romesburg2079
CPG

9.200 8.950 8.9009.300 36.350
3T 12 9T 3 4 

4 

Kathryn Engle561
Gymettes

9.325 8.850 8.8509.300 36.325
1 13 9T 6T 5 

5 

Kylie Cebul2076
CPG

8.800 9.150 8.7259.575 36.250
13T 8T 4 9 6T

6T

Niah Breslin1296
KMC

9.100 9.250 8.5759.325 36.250
7T 6T 8 10 6T

6T

Mya Porter2179
Triple T

9.225 8.325 9.0009.675 36.225
2 18 1 1 8 

8 

Pranati Kudupudi745
DGA

9.100 9.300 8.9258.825 36.150
7T 5 16 2 9 

9 

Amanda Beatty2074
CPG

8.800 9.450 8.3259.475 36.050
13T 3 5T 14 10 

10 

Samantha Alberghini1481
TNT Gym CT

9.000 9.125 8.8758.950 35.950
9T 10 12 4T 11 

11 

Corrine Armes554
Gymettes

9.200 9.400 8.2508.925 35.775
3T 4 13T 15 12 

12 

Reagan Ellis2408
Woods

8.800 9.050 8.1009.600 35.550
13T 11 3 17 13T

13T

Mackenzie Duda1134
Hurricane

9.000 8.775 8.5009.275 35.550
9T 14 11 11 13T

13T

Audrey Dorsey560
Gymettes

9.200 9.150 8.3508.100 34.800
3T 8T 19 13 15 

15 

Reese Chellew1132
Hurricane

8.700 8.500 8.2258.925 34.350
18 16 13T 16 16 

16 

Pheby Aryee768
Dynamic NY

8.750 8.575 8.4258.575 34.325
17 15 17 12 17 

17 

Peyton Baumback555
Gymettes

8.950 8.475 7.5008.900 33.825
11 17 15 19 18 

18 

Serenity Opie2814
Fluvanna Flyers

8.600 5.250 8.0008.425 30.275
19 19 18 18 19 

19 
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